

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:SVM:2024-25:45

दिनांक Date: 23.04.2024.

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051.	The Vice-President – Listing Department, BSE Ltd., 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001.

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam.

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Aagent (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the	No. of Shares	0.45	Distinctive Nos.	
		Shareholder / Joint Shareholder		Certificate No.	From	То
1.	270993	MR VISHNU D ASWANI (JT) SMT POONAM V ASWANI	300	243640- 243642	513353901	513354200

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Sunita V. Mane) Sr. Manager

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

22 April 2024 19:57

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com; riddhi@bigshareonline.com;

bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240422 BANK OF INDIA -

EQUITY Folio no: 270993

Attachments:

686704.pdf

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	243640	513353901	513354000	270993	100	MR VISHNU D ASWANI	SMT POONAM V ASWANI	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	243641	513354001	513354100	270993	100	MR VISHNU D ASWANI	SMT POONAM V ASWANI	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	243642	513354101	513354200	270993	100	MR VISHNU D ASWANI	SMT POONAM V ASWANI	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

16042024 21

Dup Mr. Vishne Devidas Aswami C/3 Sulch Sagar Plot NO10. Culmohar Cross Road NO4 JUPD Scheme Near Milleunium Club, Vite Parle west July Mumbai 400049 Mobile: 9920174.741

7º, 6867,04 Bigshave Service Put LO Pinacle Business Park. Andheri 400093.

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTI RECEIVED Subject to Verification 2 2 APR 2024

Dear Sir/Maclan.

Sub: Issue of duplicale Store certificate Bonk of India FoGo No: 270993.

This is in refrence to issue a deplicate share certificate for Bank of Endia Polio NO 270993 holder MR. Vishou & Aswani and JTI: Smit Poonam V Aswani

APP Attached one Aadhar could of poth holder

- 1) Mr Vishnie D. Aswari (A adher Gord) 2) SMT Poonam V Aswari (Aadher Card)

Thanking You Yours faithfully.

Mr Vishnu D. Aswani

P. V. Aswani Mrs Poonam V Aswani

* X ... · · · · · .